(401) 943-2686  |  redrock@cotorelay.com  |  www.cotorelay.com
™
Copyright 2019. All rights reserved.  |  rev.09302019 |  page 1
REDROCK™ RR131 SERIES TMR DIGITAL MAGNETIC SWITCH
1 Description
The RedRock™ RR131 Series is a magnetic switch with digital open
drain output ideal for use in medical, industrial, automotive, and
consumer applications. Based on patented Tunneling Magnetoresis-

page 8  |  Copyright 2019. All rights reserved.  |  rev.09302019
REDROCK™ RR131 SERIES TMR DIGITAL MAGNETIC SWITCH
10 Part Selection and Ordering Information1
10.1 Part Selection Table
Part Number
Magnetic
Polarity
Response
Operate
Sensitivity
(G)
Release
Sensitivity
(G)
Frequency
(Hz)
Iavg
(µA)
Temp.
Rating
(ºC)
Supply
Voltage
(Vdd)
Output
Response Package
RR131-1B13-351 Omnipolar 30 20 2 0.2 -40 – +125 2.7 - 3.6 Open Drain SOT-23-3
RR131-1B13-352 Omnipolar 30 20 2 0.2 -40 – +125 2.7 - 3.6 Open Drain LGA-4
RR131-2E23-351 Unipolar 15 10 10 0.24 -40 - +125 2.7 - 3.6 Open Drain SOT-23-3
Note:
1. Custom options available for Sensitivity, Frequency, Temperature Rating, Supply Voltage, Output Response, Packaging & more.
    Please contact redrock@cotorelay.com for more details.
Ordering Information
RR131-1 B  1  3-3 5 X
Series
Magnetic Sensitivity
B: Op 30, Rel 20
E: Op 15, Rel 10